
 

PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL AUXILIARY  
2017 VENDOR SALE CALENDAR 

 
 

 
Jan. 12 (Thurs.), 7 to 6   Superior Scrubs      
Jan. 13 (Fri.),        7 to 2   Superior Scrubs     
 
Feb. 7 (Tues.),   7 to 4   Books are Fun Sale    
Feb. 8 (Wed.),     7 to 4   Books are Fun Sale    
Feb. 9 (Thurs.),    7 to 4   Books are Fun Sale   
  
April 4 (Tues.),    7 to 6   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale   
April 5 (Wed.),    7 to 6   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale    
April 6 (Thurs.),  7 to 4   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale    
 
June 14 (Wed.),  7 to 6   Uniforms for America    
June 15 (Thurs.),  7 to 1   Uniforms for America     
 
July 11 (Tues.),    7 to 4   Silver Connection Sale    
July 12 (Wed.),     7 to 4   Silver Connection Sale   
 
Aug. 29 (Tues.),  7 to 4   Books Are Fun Sale   
Aug. 30 (Wed.),  7 to 4   Books Are Fun Sale   
Aug. 31 (Thurs.), 7 to 4   Books Are Fun Sale  
  
Oct. 3 (Tues.),   7 to 6   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale   
Oct. 4 (Wed.),   7 to 6   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale   
Oct. 5 (Thurs.),  7 to 4   Masquerade $5 Jewelry Sale   
 
Dec. 5 (Tues.),   7 to 6   Uniforms for America   
Dec. 6 (Wed.),   7 to 1   Uniforms for America 

 
 
 
 
 

ALL SALES WILL BE LOCATED IN THE MAIN LOBBY OF THE HOSPITAL 


